
DIVISION 	ROOM 
DIRECTION 	PIECE 	RESIDENCE 

NAME 
NOM LOCAL 

Clarke Miss J P 
Clarke S 
Clément L 
Cléroux Mrs Rita 
Cleveland J H 
Cliffe-Phillips G 
Clifford R B 
Clost G 
Cochrane Mrs J 
Cocker Miss P 
Coen Louise 
Coffin Rex 
Cohen T A 
Cole Clifford C 
Cole D 
Cole Dacre P 
Collier D J 
Collin Miss Candy 
Collins R E 
Collins-Williams T R 
Comeau Germain N 
Conlon Miss A 
Cook B D 
Cook G C 
Cook R D 
Cooke R F 
Cooper John 
Copithorne M D 
Corbett B 
Cormier Miss B 
Cormier Terrence 
Cosgrove Charles 
Côté  A 
Côté  J 
Côté Mlle T 
Couillard M 
Coulombe Clément J 
Cound N 
Coupland John 
Courtemanche A 
Cousineau Mrs D 
Cousineau M 
Cous  ineau W J 
Couturier R 
Couvrette A 
Cowling Miss M A 
Cox Mrs E 
Cranford Miss Jane 
Crête Jacques 
Crosby Dr D G 
Cross K 
Croteau J M G 
Crowe J R 
Cuddihey J E 
Culbert L D A 
Culley 
Cummings W 
Cundell L 
Cunningham Nellie 
Cureton Allan E 
Curren Mrs J 
Currie J W 
Currie T L 
Curry Ken 
Cutler Maurice 
Cyr Miss J 
Cyr Mrs L 

5-7729 
5-3875 
2-5496 
2-3841 
2-0976 
2-1617 
6-4048 
2-7642 
5-7620 
2-3430 
2-7377 
2-3866 
6-3959 
6-3908 
2-2846 
2-7722 
2-0952 
2-8162 

(59)3-4323 
2-1120 
2-6002 
2-2341 
2-9447 
6-1082 
5-8864 
2-8005 
5-4450 
2-2728 

(59)3-7231 
6-5939 
6-1973 - 
2-3866 
6-2220 
5-7631 
6-8602 
5-6474 
6-5648 
2-9761 
6-2220 
6-2140 
6-3426 
6-8782 
2-9331 
2-9951 
2-2344 
5-0686, 
6-9259 
2-4383 
2-7137 
5-8655 
5-8526 
5-2394 
5-0755 
6-0980 
2-3364 
6-2535 
2-3841 
2-2528 
5-7765 
2-1817 
5-7087 
2-6352 
2 .-6286 
2-3866 
5-1874 

(59)3'7230 
5-7620  

FPO 	 D1 	 728-6034 
APOB 	 D1 217 	224-4319 
APOZ 	 B4 139 	776-1039 
AFFP 	 C7 140 	643-3536 
FNCC 	 A4 110 	832-1739 
ARC 	 C3 260 	728-6655 
APRR 	 C5 134 	225-6175 
ÂPRE 	 C4 270 	224-8979 
FPO 	 D1 	 828-8334 
DPAO 	 A7 254 
CSO 	 C2 106 	234-8272 
ACTC 	 AG 145 	820-2431 
APOS 	 B4 106 	232-9320 
ARDW 	 C3 222 	224-7144 
ACT 	 AG 35 	829-3755 
FAH 	 C6 228 	233-4456 
GPL 	 A5 224 	521-2537 
PPR 	 Al 145 	561-0798 
PCA 	 A6 154 
GNG 	 A5 168 	523-5794 
.ARDE 	 C3 228 	568-7979 
APRL 	 C4 120 	722-1482 
APOS 	 B4 113 	224-1205 
DFR 	 A7 249 	741-4593 
GNG 	 A5 164 	236-7561 
ACTV 	 Al 166 	820-3560 
FLM 	 DFE 	225-2157 
FLP 	 A4 124 	741-2393 
FPO 	 D1 	 224-2899 
ICER 	 A6 250 	521-9855 
FCO 	 A5 266 
ACTC 	 AG 145 	828-6412 
APRS 	 C4 148 	777=2845 
FPO 	 D1 	 745-3798 
APRL 	 C4 120 	563-4338 
APOR 	 B4 204 	521-9659 
ACT 	 Al 218 	733-6736 
AFRO 	 C4 134 
APRS 	 C4 150 
APO 	 B4 184 
APR 	 Al 154 	771-0736 
GEB 	 A7 155 	777-0360 
ARMP 	 C3 136 	824-3278 
APOA 	 B4 131 	824-1662 
COP 	 Al 128 	745-9593 
APRC 	 C4 . 120 	521-2187 
ARMP 	 C3 148 	225-8788 
ACLL 	 A4 160 	563-4515 
FCO 	 A5 116 	234-0080 
FLM 	 EMR 	226-1924 
ECB 	 A6 208 	692-4132 
PIN 	 C6 240 	986-3018 
UNS 	 A3 253 	725-1387 
ARMA 	. 	C3 114 	828-0668 
PSS 	 A2 152 	728-0598 
ACIM 	 AG 310 	234-1462 
AFFP 	 C7 140 	523-1664 
AFFP 	 C7 140 	829-3712 
FCP 	 A5 138 
SRB 	 A3 192 	745-6068 
FPO 	 D2 	 832-2206 
AFPC 	' C6 145 	744-0495 
AFRH 	 C7 162 	224-7354 
ACTC 	 AG 145 	828-5301 
FPR 	 A10 36 	729-2055 
FPO 	 D1 	 568-2799 
FPO 	 D1 	 561-1363 
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